
Bullitt East
Varsity Basketball - Boys Roster

School: Bullitt East District: 24 Region: 6
Head Coach: Troy Barr Superintendent: Keith Davis
Work Phone: (502)869.6400 Principal: Debby Atherton

FAX: (502)538-8368 Athletic Director: Bob Blackburn
Mascot Name: Chargers Enrollment:
School Colors: Red & Gold

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Other---: Timothy L Allen
Other---: Joe E Castello
Assistant Coach: John Hunt
Assistant Coach: Ernest C Rakes, Jr.

Team Roster (by last name)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Position Class
3 3 Zachary Allen 5' 3" 0 GUARD Fresh.

55 55 Tyler Bacon 6' 6" 0 CENTER Fresh.
30 30 Chris Embry 5' 11" 155 FORWARD Junior
1 1 Luke Francke 5' 6" 145 GUARD Senior

40 40 Maurice Hardin 6' 2" 195 FORWARD Senior
14 14 Derek Jones 6' 1" 145 GUARD Junior
20 20 Caufield Kory 6' 2" 170 GUARD Senior
23 23 Scotty McIntyre 6' 3" 170 FORWARD Junior
11 11 Josh Miller 5' 10" 150 GUARD Junior
55 55 Andrew Okruch 6' 2" 240 CENTER Junior
2 2 Trey Rakes 5' 9" 135 GUARD Junior

24 24 Tyler Sharp 5' 5" 115 GUARD 8th
35 35 Ezra Troutman 6' 2" 180 FORWARD Soph.
10 10 Rhett Troutman 5' 10" 155 GUARD Soph.
5 5 Rusty Troutman 6' 3" 160 GUARD Junior

33 33 Derek Willis 6' 8" 185 FORWARD Junior
22 22 Elliot Young 6' 4" 170 FORWARD Junior
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Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Position Class
1 1 Luke Francke 5' 6" 145 GUARD Senior
2 2 Trey Rakes 5' 9" 135 GUARD Junior
3 3 Zachary Allen 5' 3" 0 GUARD Fresh.
5 5 Rusty Troutman 6' 3" 160 GUARD Junior

10 10 Rhett Troutman 5' 10" 155 GUARD Soph.
11 11 Josh Miller 5' 10" 150 GUARD Junior
14 14 Derek Jones 6' 1" 145 GUARD Junior
20 20 Caufield Kory 6' 2" 170 GUARD Senior
22 22 Elliot Young 6' 4" 170 FORWARD Junior
23 23 Scotty McIntyre 6' 3" 170 FORWARD Junior
24 24 Tyler Sharp 5' 5" 115 GUARD 8th
30 30 Chris Embry 5' 11" 155 FORWARD Junior
33 33 Derek Willis 6' 8" 185 FORWARD Junior
35 35 Ezra Troutman 6' 2" 180 FORWARD Soph.
40 40 Maurice Hardin 6' 2" 195 FORWARD Senior
55 55 Andrew Okruch 6' 2" 240 CENTER Junior
55 55 Tyler Bacon 6' 6" 0 CENTER Fresh.
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